
 
 
 

 

  
 
  
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Academic year 2022-2023 2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 

NUMBER OF ACTIVITIES 

ICT / Computing Skill 
04 11 10 02 03 

Student Support and Progression Criteria 5 

Student Support 5.1 

Capacity development and skills enhancement activities taken by the 

institution 

5.1.2 



 
 
 
 

 

 

5.1.2 Capacity development and skills enhancement 

activities taken by the institution 

 

 

Shri Nehru Maha Vidyalaya  

 College of Arts and Science 
Criteria 5  

Student Support and Progression 

 

ICT / COMPUTING SKILLS 

 ACTIVITIES TAKEN BY THE INSTITUTION 

 

 

 

Year 

 

Links of the Supporting 

Documents 

 

2022-2023 

 

 

2021-2022 

 

 

2020-2021 

 

 

2019-2020 

 

 

2018-2019 

 

 

 

 

 
 

https://www.snmv.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/naac/5-1-2-Reports-on-ICT-2022-2023.pdf
https://www.snmv.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/naac/5-1-2-Reports-on-ICT-2021-2022.pdf
https://www.snmv.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/naac/5-1-2-Reports-on-ICT-2020-2021.pdf
https://www.snmv.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/naac/5-1-2-Reports-on-ICT-2019-2020.pdf
https://www.snmv.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/naac/5-1-2-Reports-on-ICT-2018-2019.pdf

