

SHRI NEHRU MAHA VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (SNMV)



(Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore, Re-accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC) Shri Gambhirmal Bafna Nagar, Malumachampatti, Coimbatore - 641 050. Tamil Nadu, India.

Criteria 5	Student Support and Progression
5.1	Student Support
5.1.2	Capacity development and skills enhancement activities taken by the institution

Academic year	2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019			
NUMBER OF ACTIVITIES								
ICT / Computing Skill	04	11	10	02	03			

Compatore Compatore Co

PRINCIPAL
SHRI NEHRU MAHA VIDYALAYA
COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
SHRI GAMBHIRMAL BAFNA NAGAR
MALUMACHAMPATTI, COIMBATORE - 641 050

ICT / COMPUTING SKILLS ACTIVITIES TAKEN BY THE INSTITUTION

<u>Year</u>	Links of the Supporting <u>Documents</u>
2022-2023	CLICK HERE FOR ATTACHMENTS
2021-2022	CLICK HERE FOR ATTACHMENTS
2020-2021	CLECK HERE FOR ATTACHMENTS
2019-2020	CLECK HERE FOR ATTACHMENTS
2018-2019	CLICK HERE FOR ATTACHMENTS